INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Extraction and ventilation hoses /
Extraction and ventilation hoses
13 www.tubes-international.com1181_EN2022_0_0
SMARTFLEX® combines all 4 advantages of a good extraction hose in one product:
It is abrasion resistant, permanently antistatic, hard-wearing, resistant to microbes and HYDROLISE.
Abrasion-resistant hoses
SMARTFLEX® 2.0 / SMARTFLEX® 2.5

internal diameter
[mm]
working
pressure 23ºC
[bar]
vacuum 23ºC
[bar].
bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
standard
length [m]
SMARTFLEX® 2.0
SC-SMARTFLEX-040-20 40 2,5 1 100 0,83 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-045-20 45 2,47 1 115 0,93 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-050-20 50 2,45 1 130 1,03 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-060-20 60 2,4 1 150 1,23 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-065-20 65 2,35 1 175 1,33 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-070-20 70 2,3 1 210 1,44 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-075-20 75 2,25 1 230 1,54 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-080-20 80 2,2 0,95 250 1,82 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-090-20 90 2,1 0,9 300 2,04 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-100-20 100 2 0,9 400 2,27 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-110-20 110 1,85 0,9 500 2,49 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-120-20 120 1,7 0,9 600 2,71 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-125-20 125 1,6 0,9 625 2,82 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-130-20 130 1,54 0,9 650 2,93 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-140-20 140 1,6 0,85 700 3,68 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-150-20 150 1,5 0,85 800 3,96 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-160-20 160 1,45 0,85 850 4,22 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-175-20 175 1,35 0,81 950 4,6 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-180-20 180 1,3 0,8 1000 4,74 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-200-20 200 1,15 0,8 1200 5,26 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-225-20 225 1 0,73 1400 5,91 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-250-20 250 0,7 0,55 1600 6,56 10
SMARTFLEX® 2.5
SC-SMARTFLEX-100-25 100 2,1 0,95 400 2,57 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-102-25 102 2,1 0,95 400 2,61 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-125-25 125 1,79 0,95 600 3,16 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-127-25 127 1,62 0,95 650 3,21 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-150-25 150 1,58 0,9 800 4,41 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-152-25 152 1,58 0,9 800 4,47 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-200-25 200 1,21 0,65 1200 5,81 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-203-25 203 1,21 0,65 1200 5,90 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-250-25 250 0,74 0,45 1600 7,21 10
SC-SMARTFLEX-254-25 254 0,74 0,45 1600 7,33 10